
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PALWAL 

LAST THREE YEARS BOARD RESULT 

Session Students Students Students Pass 
registered Appeared Passed 

2023-24 46 
2022-23 67 
2021-22 76 

2023-24 38 

CLASS - X th 

2022-23 54 
2021-22 44 
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Session Students Students Students Pass 
registered Appeared Passed % 

44 

61 
75 

38 
50 
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41 

100 
92.42 
98.68 

100 
92.59 
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